
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/18/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:56:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/11/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/17/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0705,LOT1800000004,2 CMA,0705,LOT1800000004,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION IMPACT STUDY OF SPORTS
BETTING & INTERNET GAMING

EILERS & KREJCIK GAMING LLC 09/19/2017 10/12/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1800000001,3 CCT,0802,DMV1800000001,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES IBM DB2 Software Subscription and
Support

DATASKILL INC 08/17/2017 10/12/2017 55,573.90

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000012,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Steel Beams (DOT061700305) JAMATT INC 08/17/2017 10/12/2017 87,773.40

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000021,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Prefabricated Modular Steel Bridge
Components

ACROW CORP OF AMERICA 09/26/2017 10/17/2017 46,638.80

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

